LED Body 
Chamber 
Modules

Better Fitness. Better Wellness. Better Quality Life.

RedFuzion™ POD Bio-Stacked Red-Light 
Near Infrared & Chromolight   

Ambient Red-Light, Near Infrared,  
Chromolight & Facial System 

RedFuzion™ POD has a total of hundred twenty-five (125) LED module stations. Each light module 
station is non-thermal with red-light, near infrared and chromolights to enhance  
the mood and ambience of every session. 

Many users enjoy infrared heating because radiant infrared heats the body 
without heating the air inside the body chamber.